Zenergy Trackdays Knutstorp Juni

Thursday
Blue 1420-1440
Quialifying started at 14:20:35

Ring Knutstorp 2.070 Km

6/14/2012 14:20

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time ofPay
(1010) André Gammelgaard

1 1:24.735 +5.750 14:24:00.535
2 1:26.864 +7.879  14:25:27.399
3 1:24.795 +5.810  14:26:52.194
4 1:22.906 +3.921  14:28:15.100
5 1:21.839 +2.854  14:29:36.939
6 1:23.684 +4.699 14:31:00.623
7 3:11.250 +1:52.265 14:34:11.873
8 1:18.985 14:35:30.858
9 1:22.017 +3.032  14:36:52.875
10 1:22.705 +3.720  14:38:15.580

Orbits

Printed: 6/14/2012 14:45:15

www.mylaps.com
Licensed to: Zenergy Racing



